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Eligible List Posting , Page 1 of

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: 056546 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 0931 Manager Il Scope:
Working Title: )
Post: 8/13/2010 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 3
Inspection Start: 8/6/2010 Inspection End: 8/12/2010 Adoption: 8/13/2010
Rank Score  LastName First Name Middle
1 1035 ALLERSMA MICHELLE W
2 1020 TANIGUCHI NEAL I
3 975 PHILLIPS OPRAIL
4 960 SCANLON JIM
5 940 LEE JOYCE M
6 920 VALLE MANUEL B
7 885 DEMARTINI KEITH R
8 815 GREYLING DONNA J
9 785 MCGUIRE KEVIN
9 785 WENDLER MARCUS
8/13/2010 10:44:20 AM
https://www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 8/13/20







Eligible List Posting

Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 056052 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 0933 Manager V Scope: U
Working Title: Utility
Post: 8/10/2010 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 6
Inspection Start: 7/30/2010 Inspection End: 8/5/2010 Adoption: 8/10/2010
Rank Score LastName First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1019 BLACK SUE 2/9/2011
2 885 KAHLON AMARJEET S 2/9/2011
3 884 HECK THOMAS S 2/9/2011

4 835  JORN JOSHUA R 2/9/2011

8/10/2010 2:00:13 PM

https://www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp

8/10/2010







Eligible List Posting

Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 056479 Permanent PBT List Type:
Class: 1232 Training Officer Scope: DHR
Working Title:
Post: . 8/9/2010 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores - Duration: 12 months
inspection Start: 812/2010 Inspection End: 8/6/2010 Adoption: Frewtetive— lq { \0
Rank Score - Last Name First Namne Middle
1 1000 RIVERA JUDITH JOY J
2 937  HILARIO TISHA R
3 826 BASS CHERYL E
4 811 CHEN RAYMOND J
4 811 WILLIAMS PAUL A
s 795  KELLIHER ELAINE M
6 778 HAGERTY JACK
7 747 KEMMERLE ROBERT
"8 732 CAREY DANELLE N
9 7186 STANLEY MICHAEL L
10 700 AU SUSAN
7/30/2010 1:08:17 PM
3
hitps://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 7/30/2010







Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score

1 1000
2 940
3 926
4 910
5 901
6 879
7 874
7 874
8 873
9 865
10 863
11 855
12 853
13 848
14 845
15 841
16 840
16 840
16 840
16 840
16 840
16 840
16 840
17 838
18 832
19 828
20 826
21 824
22 823
23 822
24 821
24 821
24 821
25 820
26 818

https://www _jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 1 of 3

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

056038 CBT Discrete
2708 Custodian
Custodian
8/9/2010
B/9/2010

Cert Rule:

Last Name

KAM

LAM

LEE
FERNANDEZ
JOHNSON
LADISLA
KIFLE
PINA
HOSKINS-MCQUEEN
LAMELL
JOHNSON
LIN
FLORES
HILARIO
VALDEZ
HUANG
CHEN

LEI

LI

LIANG

MA

XIE

YiP
WATKINS
GUO
WONG
HUANG
LIANG

KY!

Wwu
BOOKER
PALMARES
sY
HSUEH
ORTIZ

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of List
8/11/2010

First Name

WAL KING
SIU NIN
SAU YUN
MANUEL
KRISTOPHER
MYRNA
HIABU
ALSIFREDO
ANTOINE
STEPHEN
JAMALL
HONG WEI
OSCAR
EDGARDO
DENNIS
JIAN LING
YACHI

JIE

JIAN GUANG
YU

SUXIA
JIANXIAO
JUNE
HAROLD
XIANG
JENNIFER
WILLIAM
NANCY
KYIN
SHAOHUA
JAMES
ROBERTO
JENNIFER
ANGELA
LUIS

List Type:
Scope:

Duration: 12

Adoption: Tentative

Middle

(@)

r < s w e

—

8/6/2010





Eligible List Posting
27 815 HUANG
28 814 P
29 812 HOU
30 808 HOLTZMAN
31 804 HU
31 804 LA
31 804 LEE
31 804 LEI
31 804 Li
31 804 L
31 804 LIANG
31 804 Liv
31 804 VALDEZ
31 804 YAN
31 804 YE
32 794 ROSE
33 792 MEI
34 790 WEN
34 790 Wu
35 789 AGUIRRE
36 788 HE
36 788 LAU
36 788 L
37 784 LEE
37 784 LIANG
38 777 CHEN
38 777 GUAN
38 777 LIANG
38 777 NG
38 777 TAN
38 777 WANG
38 777 ZHEN
39 774 L
40 773 KHOO
41 770 KHUU
41 770 RONG
42 768 L
42 768 Wwu
42 768 YANG
43 767 LEUNG
44 766 ZHANG
45 764 THOMAS-BREAUX
46 763 LOW
47 762 KUANG
48 761 TAN
49 759 CHEN
49 759 WHITE
50 758 FUNELAS

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

YUNXIAQ
CHEOK
JUNCHI
LiLl

Liyu
CUONG
XUDA

YIN FENG
YAO MING
YIKUN
YUE
LIME!
GERALD
BAQOJIE
XIU FEN
LORAE
ZHUOHUI
WENQING
YAO HONG
YOLANDA
YAN FEN
LILY

XIU LING
JubDy

Bl QIN
HUIRAO
PATTY
YAN YUN
CHUN
JuDy
KANHU
JIN SHENG
ZHENHUA
SANDRA
TY
SHAOXIA
JIA HAO
JASON
JERRY YIR-CHANG
VIRGINIA
YANPING
TONYA
HENRY
ALICE
ALBERT
JIE-HUI
QTis
RICKY

Page 2 of 3

8/6/2010





Eligible List Posting
51 757 LEE
51 757 YU
52 754 BELENZO
53 753 REJANO
54 749 MOEHAMMADY
55 748 LIN
55 748 WANG
56 745 CALDWELL
56 745 MOSLEY
57 741 CHENG
57 741 LAI
57 741 Liv
57 741 MORGAN
57 741 ZHONG
58 739 CHEN
58 739 KUNG
58 739 TAM
58 739 TSANG
59 738 BRYANT
59 738 HOM
60 734 ZHANG
61 730 FUNG
62 729 RAMOS
62 729 RIVERA
63 724 Li
64 721 DEAR
64 721 Li
65 720 WILLIAMS
66 716 CHO
66 716 TORAN
66 716 WU
67 714 CAJULAO
67 714 NG
67 714 SuU
67 714 ZHAQ
68 712 Wwu
69 707 KWONG
70 705 PANGALILINGAN JR.
70 705 XU
70 705 YU
71 703 KAIRY
71 703 LEE
71 703 OUYANG
72 700 ARIAS

8/6/2010 11:01:30 AM

https://www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

RAYMOND

BI FEN BETTY
VIRGINIA

MA THERESA
MILDAYANTI!
L

NINGLING
REGINALD
CAMERON
STEPHAN
YUNLING

HUI PING
JONATHAN

LI SHENG
YUNJING CHEN
CHIU KHOON
YAN MAN

SIU KEE DAVID
KAPRISHA
ROBERT
NAIQING
ALAN

JUAN
BRYANT

WEI WEN
BOBBIE
AILEEN
GOYETTE
JASON
ANDREW
LILIAN

ARIEL

KAM WING
SHAOLING
YONG CHAO
AlLING
SHUNOI
ROBERTO
HENRY

HUI MIN
ROOSEVELT
SHUI-YUAN KWAN
HUIFANG
MICHAELA

Page 3 of 3

8/6/2010






ligible List Posting Page 1 of
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List ID: 056470 Permanent PBT List Type:

Class: 5330 Graphics Supervisor Scope:

Working Title: Graphics

Post: 8/12/2010 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6
Inspection Start: 8/2/2010 Inspection End: 8/6/2010 Adoption: 8/12/2010
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle
1 1060 DEBRUNNER DENISE A
1 1060 REILLY ELLEN

2 1000 BAZELEY ROGER M
2 1000 BEENER MICHAEL G
2 1000 BENSON LAWRENCE A
2 1000 BONGALON JENNIBETH S
2 1000 BYRNE BETH J
2 1000 CABATIC RICHARD

2 1000 CALVO CARL H
2 1000 CASTRO TIM

2 1000 CHEN TWU J
2 1000 CHEN TYLER

2 1000 CLARK EDWARD L
2 1000 CLINE ERICA

2 1000 COCKE PETE A
2 1000 CODDINGTON JOCELYN

2 1000 DEBUSK CHERI

2 1000 DELA CRUZ MANUEL

2 1000 DINGLASAN ROBBIE P
2 1000 FINKELSTEIN CAROL

2 1000 FOUNTAIN PHILIP G
2 1000 GORDON DAMION K
2 1000 HOSEK JACOB M
2 1000 HUA RIVER ‘
2 1000 HUNTER MARK A
2 1000 JACOBS PETE

2 1000 JAO JENKUN

2 1000 KONG REGINALD K
2 1000 KUNG ADAM

2 - 1000 LAM WING YI

2 1000 LIPPERT MICHAEL D
2 1000 LOGAN DOUG
ttps://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 8/16/201






ligible List Posting

2 1000 NEWKIRK
2 1000 NG

2 1000 NUNEZ

2 1000 PANDO

2 1000 PAZ

2 1000 PEEK

2 1000 PRINCIPE
2 1000 RAMOS

2 1000 RAVEL

2 1000 REYNOLDS
2 1000 SARKKI

2 1000 SHAREE

2 1000 SWINEHART
2 1000 WAGNON
2 1000 WALTON

2 1000 WONG

2 1000 WOO

2 1000 YEH

3 900 OVTCHINIKOVA
16/2010 9:27:59 AM

ttps://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

MATTHEW
MICHAEL
RYAN
RITA
OMAR
MARKUS
TRICIA
EFREN
MARISA
WENDY
KEVIN
DONNA
STACEY
JOSEPH
LEONARD
OLIVIA
NICOLE
PETER
LUBOV

-

Page 2 of

8/16/201







Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Page 1 of 2

Eligible List
List ID: 056362 CBT Discrete List Type: “Clerically Amended" 8/13/2010 E-29-U
Class: 7333 Apprentice Stationary Engineer Scope: U
Working Title: Apprentice Stationary Engineer
Post: 8/13/2010 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 24
Inspection Start:  8/10/2010 Inspection End:  8/12/2010 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 120 WILKINSON KEITH J 7/31/2012
2 116 NAKAI CLIFFORD T 7/31/2012
3 114 YEE MING 7/31/2012
4 112 GONZALES ROBERT GALEN E 7/31/2012
5 111 MOTRONI STEVEN A 7/31/2012
6 110 OSIPOFF MICHAEL 7/31/2012
7 108 ROBINSON MARYA C 7/31/2012
8 106 MANNING TIMOTHY 7/31/2012
9 105 LA MONTE JOHN E 7/31/2012
9 105 ORTIZ RAFAEL A 7/31/2012
10 104 HERNANDEZ LOUIE G 7/31/2012
10 104 JONES CHRISTOPHER J 7/31/2012
10 104 KUN JOHN 7/31/2012
10 104 NARVAEZ CHRISTIAN J 7/31/2012
11 103 DAVID RONALD 7/31/2012
12 102 HARRIS JUAN 7/31/2012
12 102 MCCUE EDWARD M 7/31/2012
13 99 ALVITES WILBER W 7/31/2012
14 98 CHANG SUK MAN (DORA) 7/31/2012
15 97 CALDERON LARRY J 7/31/2012
15 97 GOWIN EDWARD M 7/31/2012
15 97 JACKSON KAREEM D 7/31/2012
15 97 WONG ADAN 7/31/2012
16 96 GERBICH MATTHEW | 7/31/2012
17 94 CAMPOS JOSE R 7/31/2012
17 94 KWONG KENNY M 7/31/2012
18 93 WONG JONATHAN J 7/31/2012
19 90 NG BRIAN 7/31/2012
20 89 WONG LAWRENCE 7/31/2012
21 88 JOHNSON ERICK S 7/31/2012
21 88 MOLINA VINCENT J 7/31/2012
22 87 HIGHTOWER TERI L 7/31/2012
23 86 CALLAHAN DENNIS M 7/31/2012
24 85 SANTIAGO 1l JOSE A 7/31/2012
25 84 FLAHERTY MICHAEL E 7/31/2012

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp

8/13/2010





Eligible List Posting

25
26
27
28
28
29
30
31

84
82
81
79
79
78
75
73

JUNIOR

NTI
EASTERDAY
GRAHAM
SEVERINO
SMITH

HUI
MCDONAGH 3

8/13/2010 11:41:13 AM

PICO

LAWRENCE W.

JAMES
ISRAEL
ALFREDO JR.
KEVIN

WAI MAN
WILLIAM

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp

=

7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012

Page 2 of 2

8/13/2010






Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 2
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 056362 CBT Discrete List Type: E-29-U
Class: 7333 Apprentice Stationary Engineer Scope:
Working Title: Apprentice Stationary Engineer
Post: 8/9/2010 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 24
Inspection Start: 8/10/2010 Inspection End: 8/12/2010 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 120 WILKINSON KEITH J 7/31/2012
2 116 NAKAI CLIFFORD T 7/31/2012
3 112 GONZALES ROBERT GALEN E 7/31/2012
4 111 MOTRONI STEVEN A 7/31/2012
5 110 OSIPOFF MICHAEL 7/31/2012
6 108 ROBINSON MARYA C 7/31/2012
7 106 MANNING TIMOTHY 7/31/2012
8 105 LA MONTE JOHN E 7/31/2012
8 105 ORTIZ RAFAEL A 7/31/2012
9 104 HERNANDEZ LOUIE G 7/31/2012
9 104 JONES CHRISTOPHER J 7/31/2012
9 104 KUN JOHN 7/31/2012
9 104 NARVAEZ CHRISTIAN J 7/31/2012
10 103 DAVID RONALD 7/31/2012
11 102 HARRIS JUAN 7/31/2012
12 102 MCCUE EDWARD M 7/31/2012
13 99 ALVITES WILBER W 7/31/2012
14 98 CHANG SUK MAN (DORA) 7/31/2012
15 97 CALDERON LARRY J 7/31/2012
15 97 GOWIN EDWARD M 7/31/2012
15 97 JACKSON KAREEM D 7/31/2012
15 97 WONG ADAN 7/31/2012
16 96 GERBICH MATTHEW | 7/31/2012
17 94 CAMPOS JOSE R 7/31/2012
17 94 KWONG KENNY M 7/31/2012
18 93 WONG JONATHAN J 7/31/2012
19 90 NG BRIAN 7/31/2012
20 89 WONG LAWRENCE 7/31/2012
21 88 JOHNSON ERICK S 7/31/2012
21 88 MOLINA VINCENT J 7/31/2012
22 87 HIGHTOWER TERI L 7/31/2012
23 86 CALLAHAN DENNIS M 7/31/2012
24 85 SANTIAGO 1l JOSE A 7/31/2012
25 84 FLAHERTY MICHAEL E 7/31/2012
25 84 JUNIOR PICO M 7/31/2012

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp

8/9/2010





Eligible List Posting

26
27
28
28
29
30
31
32

82
81
79
79
78
75
73
72

NTI
EASTERDAY
GRAHAM
SEVERINO
SMITH

HUI
MCDONAGH 3
YEE

8/9/2010 11:09:26 AM

LAWRENCE W.

JAMES
ISRAEL
ALFREDO JR.
KEVIN

WAI MAN
WILLIAM
MING

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp

7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012

Page 2 of 2

8/9/2010






Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 2
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 056363 CBT Discrete List Type: E-10-U
Class: 7339 AprntcStatnry Eng,WtrTreatPInt Scope:
Working Title: Apprentice Stationary Engineer, Water Treatment Plant
Post: 8/9/2010 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 24
Inspection Start: 8/10/2010 Inspection End: 8/12/2010 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 120 WILKINSON KEITH J 7/31/2012
2 118 GRAHAM JASON G 7/31/2012
3 116 NAKAI CLIFFORD T 7/31/2012
4 114 YEE MING 7/31/2012
5 112 GONZALES ROBERT GALEN E 7/31/2012
6 111 MOTRONI STEVEN A 7/31/2012
7 110 OSIPOFF MICHAEL 7/31/2012
8 109 CUl CHARLOTE A 7/31/2012
9 108 ROBINSON MARYA C 7/31/2012
10 106 MANNING TIMOTHY 7/31/2012
11 105 ORTIZ RAFAEL A 7/31/2012
12 104 HERNANDEZ LOUIE G 7/31/2012
12 104 JONES CHRISTOPHER J 7/31/2012
12 104 KUN JOHN 7/31/2012
12 104 NARVAEZ CHRISTIAN J 7/31/2012
13 102 HARRIS JUAN 7/31/2012
13 102 MCCUE EDWARD M 7/31/2012
14 99 ALVITES WILBER W 7/31/2012
15 98 CHANG SUK MAN (DORA) 7/31/2012
16 97 CALDERON LARRY J 7/31/2012
16 97 GOWIN EDWARD M 7/31/2012
16 97 JACKSON KAREEM D 7/31/2012
16 97 WONG ADAN 7/31/2012
17 96 GERBICH MATTHEW | 7/31/2012
18 94 CAMPOS JOSE R 7/31/2012
18 94 KWONG KENNY M 7/31/2012
19 91 FLAHERTY PATRICK J 7/31/2012
20 90 NG BRIAN 7/31/2012
21 89 LIN GUAN Y 7/31/2012
21 89 WONG LAWRENCE 7/31/2012
22 88 JOHNSON ERICK S 7/31/2012
23 86 CALLAHAN DENNIS M 7/31/2012
24 85 SANTIAGO 1l JOSE A 7/31/2012
25 84 FLAHERTY MICHAEL E 7/31/2012
26 82 NTI LAWRENCE W. W 7/31/2012

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp

8/9/2010





Eligible List Posting

27
28
28
29
30

81
79
79
78
73

EASTERDAY
GRAHAM
SEVERINO
SMITH
MCDONAGH 3

8/9/2010 11:17:07 AM

JAMES
ISRAEL

ALFREDO JR.

KEVIN
WILLIAM

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp

7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012

Page 2 of 2

8/9/2010






Eligible List Posting Pagelof 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List ID: 056364 CBT Discrete List Type: "Clerically Amended" 8/13/2010 E-20-U
Class: 7375 Aprntc Statnry Eng, Sew Plant Scope:
Working Title: Apprentice Stationary Engineer, Sewage Plant Waste Water
Post: 8/13/2010 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration:
Inspection Start:  8/10/2010 Inspection End:  8/12/2010 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 120  WILKINSON KEITH J 7/31/2012
2 118 GRAHAM JASON 7131/2012
3 116 NAKAI CLIFFORD T 7/31/2012
4 114 YEE MING 7131/2012
5 112 GONZALES ROBERT GALEN E 7131/2012
6 111 MOTRONI STEVEN 7/31/2012
7 110 OSIPOFF MICHAEL 7131/2012
8 108 ROBINSON MARYA c 7/31/2012
9 106 MANNING TIMOTHY 7131/2012
10 105 ORTIZ RAFAEL A 7/31/2012
11 104 HERNANDEZ LOUIE G 7131/2012
11 104  JONES CHRISTOPHER J 7/31/2012
11 104 KUN JOHN 7131/2012
11 104 NARVAEZ CHRISTIAN J 7131/2012
12 102 HARRIS JUAN 7/31/2012
13 102 MCCUE EDWARD M 7131/2012
14 99 ALVITES WILBER w 7/31/2012
15 98 CHANG SUK MAN (DORA) 7131/2012
16 97 CALDERON LARRY J 7/31/2012
16 97 JACKSON KAREEM D 7131/2012
17 96 GERBICH MATTHEW | 7/31/2012
18 94 CAMPOS JOSE R 7/31/2012
18 94 KWONG KENNY M 7131/2012
19 91 FLAHERTY PATRICK J 7/31/2012
20 90 NG BRIAN 7/31/2012
21 89 WONG LAWRENCE 7/31/2012
22 88 JOHNSON ERICK S 7/31/2012
23 86 CALLAHAN DENNIS M 7/31/2012
24 85 SANTIAGO Il JOSE A 7131/2012
25 84 FLAHERTY MICHAEL E 7131/2012
26 82 NTI LAWRENCE W. w 7/31/2012
27 81 EASTERDAY JAMES \% 7131/2012
28 79 GRAHAM ISRAEL 7/31/2012
28 79 SEVERINO ALFREDO JR. R 7131/2012
29 78 SMITH KEVIN J 7/31/2012

8/13/2010 11:35:20 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp 8/13/2010






Eligible List Posting Pagelof 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 056364 CBT Discrete List Type: E-20-U
Class: 7375 Aprntc Statnry Eng, Sew Plant Scope: U
Working Title: Apprentice Stationary Engineer, Sewage Plant Waste Water
Post: 8/9/2010 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 24
Inspection Start: 8/10/2010 Inspection End: 8/12/2010 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 120  WILKINSON KEITH J 7/31/2012
2 118 GRAHAM JASON 7131/2012
3 116 NAKAI CLIFFORD T 7/31/2012
4 114 YEE MING 7131/2012
5 112 GONZALES ROBERT GALEN E 7131/2012
6 97 JACKSON KAREEM 7/31/2012
6 111 MOTRONI STEVEN A 7131/2012
7 110  OSIPOFF MICHAEL 7/31/2012
8 108 ROBINSON MARYA C 7131/2012
9 106 MANNING TIMOTHY 7/31/2012
10 105 ORTIZ RAFAEL A 7131/2012
11 104 HERNANDEZ LOUIE G 7/31/2012
11 104 JONES CHRISTOPHER J 7131/2012
11 104 KUN JOHN 7131/2012
11 104 NARVAEZ CHRISTIAN J 7/31/2012
12 102 HARRIS JUAN 7131/2012
13 102 MCCUE EDWARD M 7/31/2012
14 99 ALVITES WILBER W 7131/2012
15 98 CHANG SUK MAN (DORA) 7/31/2012
16 97 CALDERON LARRY J 7131/2012
17 96 GERBICH MATTHEW | 7/31/2012
18 94 CAMPOS JOSE R 7/31/2012
18 94 KWONG KENNY M 7131/2012
19 91 FLAHERTY PATRICK J 7/31/2012
20 90 NG BRIAN 7/31/2012
21 89 WONG LAWRENCE 7/31/2012
22 88 JOHNSON ERICK S 7/31/2012
23 86 CALLAHAN DENNIS M 7/31/2012
24 85 SANTIAGO Il JOSE A 7131/2012
25 84 FLAHERTY MICHAEL E 7131/2012
26 82 NTI LAWRENCE W. w 7/31/2012
27 81 EASTERDAY JAMES \% 7131/2012
28 79 GRAHAM ISRAEL 7/31/2012
28 79 SEVERINO ALFREDO JR. R 7131/2012
29 78 SMITH KEVIN J 7/31/2012
8/9/2010 11:21:03 AM
https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp 8/9/2010





